Frihjahrestraining Wahlendorf 18. April 2015

Liegendmatch

1 Schenkel

2 Nikles

3 Buhler

4 Trissel

5 Hinni

6 Bartenbach

7 Senti

8 Nussbaum

9 Gasser
10 Freiburghaus
11 Winkelmann
12 Steihauer
13 Zeiter
14 Weber
15 Bartenbach
16 Eggenschwiler
17 Staudenmann
18 Danzer
19 Scheideger
20 Zimmermann
21 Stucki

3-Stellungsmatch

1 Schenkel
2 Weber
3 Hadorn
4 Beyeler
5 Carrera

Markus
Roger
Adrian
Martin
Werner
Jarg
Anja
Heinz
Ruffin
Markus
Arnold
Peter
Arnaldo
Beat
Nina
Yanik
Franz
Stefan
Peter
Rudolf
Albrecht

Markus
Beat

Fritz

Daniel
Jean-Michel

1.Passe

99
98
98
99
99
96
99
99
97
97
97
94
94
100
96
97
95
95
92
98
84

2.Passe

100
98
99
98
98
99
98
97
97
97
97
97
98
94
97
93
94
91
93
94
89

Lg

199
194
191
187
170

3.Passe

99
99
99
96
96
97
98
99
98
98
100
95
96
95
92
96
95
95
91
92
85

4.Passe

98
100
99
100
97
98
97
96
97
97
96
97
97
94
95
97
94
97
97
90
92

St

186
168
164
145
147

5.Passe

99
99
97
98
98
100
98
97
97
97
97
95
98
95
97
94
97
91
95
95
90

6.Passe

100
99
98
98

100
97
97
98
99
97
95
99
94
98
96
92
92
96
96
94
93

Kn

183
180
172
177
175

Total

595
593
590
589
588
587
587
586
585
583
582
577
577
576
573
569
567
565
564
563
533

Total

568
542
527
509
492



